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Reguengos de Monsaraz, Alentejo '
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" Costa da Caparica Beach
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Saint Vincent Cape, Sagres,

Algarve
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Porto Moniz, Madeira Island
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Manta Rota Beach, Algarve
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Zambujeira do Mar, Alentejo
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Pico Island. Azores




[}
4. e
a— A T .' FI- "

06

13

20

27

022
NOVEMBER

14 15 16 17 18 19

28 29 30



Erasmus+

r)@ 23

=DECEMBER

PORTUGAL
NATURAL BEAUTIES

D S T Q Q S S
01 02 03

04 05 06 07 08 09 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Park José Afonso, Baixa da Banheira; River Tejo; Alentejo; Mouréao,
Alentejo; Manta Rota Beach, Algarve; Beach Avenue, Barreiro

Mata da Machada, Barreiro; Braancamp Farm, Barreiro; Beach Avenue,
Barreiro; River Arado; Saint Domingos Mine, Alentejo; Beach Avenue,
Barreiro
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